BHG 2016 - Mixed Football - NZ Business Games 2016 - Mixed Football

Date
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016

Time
09:00
09:00
09:20
09:20
09:40
09:40
10:00
10:00
10:20
10:20
10:40
10:40
11:00
11:00
11:20
11:20
11:40
11:40
12:00
12:00
12:20

Playing Area
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North
Shed 1 - South
Shed 1 - North

Home Team Score Away Team
5-12 Wellington City Council 1
2 -8 Kiwibank

CPBHEB Joint Venture
Ministry of Social Development
Gravure Packaging

CPBHEB Joint Venture
Wellington City Council 1
Gravure Packaging

AdJd Park (Business House Games)
Wellington City Council 1
CPBHEB Joint Venture
Ministry of Social Development
Wellington City Council 1
CPBHEB Joint Venture
Wellington City Council 1
Ministry of Social Development
Kiwibank

Gravure Packaging

Kiwibank

CPBHEB Joint Venture
CPBHEB Joint Venture
Wellington City Council 1
Kiwibank

0-9 AJ Park (Business House Games)

0-7 Minmistry of Social Development
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Kiwibank

Colgate Palmolive

Colgate Palmolive

Ministry of Social Development
Gravure Packaging

AJ Park (Business House Games)
Colgate Palmolive

Kiwibank

Gravure Packaging

Colgate Palmolive

A Park (Business House Games)
Ministry of Social Development
Colgate Palmolive

AJ Park (Business House Games)
Colgate Palmolive

A Park (Business House Games)

Gravure Packaging

BHG 2016 - Mixed Football - NZ Business Games 2016 - Mixed Football

~ og ks W N =

Kiwibank

Team

Ministry of Social Development
Wellington City Council 1
A.J Park (Business House Games)
Gravure Packaging

CPBHEB Joint Venture

Colgate Palmolive

Pld W L D FF FA
6 6 0 0 O 0
6 5 1 0 0 0
6 4 2 0 0 0
6 3 3 0 0 0
6 2 4 0 O 0
6 1 5 0 0O 0
6 0 6 0 O 0

F A Dif B Pts
64 15 49 0 18
30 16 14 0 15
54 47 T 0 12
42 31 11 0

21 32 11 0 6

18 50 -32 0 3

15 53 -38 0 o

Final — North Court, 1:00pm

Kiwibank

12

Ministry of Social Development

4




